



Tuition Fees 2016

Weekly tuition fees in AV\$		Bondi	Brisbane	Darwin	Manly	Perth*	Sydney
Daytime courses		101		in .		h	
General English 1, 2 & 3 [20+5h]	1-52 weeks	\$355	\$320	\$330	\$355	\$330	\$355
Academic English 1, 2 & 3 [20+5h]	10-30 weeks	12	\$330	\$350	\$390	\$345	\$390
Cambridge Preparation [20+5h] FCE, CAE, CPE [†]	10-12 weeks	\$355	\$320	_	\$355	\$330	= :
IELTS Preparation [20+5h]	8 weeks	-	\$320	-	-	\$330	\$355
Evening courses							
General English [20h]	1-52 weeks	===	\$260		\$300	\$270	\$300
IELTS Preparation [20h]	1-52 weeks	-	\$260	-	\$300	\$270	=1
Other courses							
Part-time General English [‡] [16+4h]	1-17 weeks	\$320	\$280	\$280	\$320	\$290	\$320
Private tuition also available at \$130 per hour							

Accommodation and to	ransfer fees	Bondi	Brisbane	Darwin	Manly	Perth	Sydney
Airport transfer	One way	\$145	\$125	\$115	\$145	\$125	\$145
	Placement	\$270	\$270	\$270	\$270	\$270	\$270
Accommodation	Amendment	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
	Single	\$285	\$265	\$285	\$285	\$265	\$285
Homestay per week	Shared	\$265	\$245	\$265	\$265	\$245	\$265
• 0	Single	\$41	\$38	\$41	\$41	\$38	\$41
Homestay per day	Shared	\$38	\$35	\$38	\$38	\$35	\$38
W 2 V	Single	\$310	\$290	\$310	\$310	\$290	\$310
Under 18 homestay per week	Shared	\$290	\$270	\$290	\$290	\$270	\$290
	Single	\$45	\$42	\$45	\$45	\$42	\$45
Under 18 homestay per day	Shared	\$42	\$39	\$42	\$42	\$39	\$42
Under 18 carer per week		\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60
Under 18 carer per day		\$9	\$9	\$9	\$9	\$9	\$9
Homestay registration fee ^		\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400

Administration fees

Enrolment fee		\$235
Course materials	Per week	\$15
	24 weeks +	\$360
Instalment plan§	Set-up fee	\$180



View course calendars, exam fees and current OSHC fees online at navitasenglish.com/dates-and-fees

[^]For parent-nominated homestay hosts who are not already registered with Navitas English. \$Conditions apply.

All prices correct at time of publication 01/09/2015. Please see our full Terms and Conditions online at navitasenglish.com/conditions_of_enrolment. Courses are delivered by Navitas English Services Pty Ltd (ACN 002 069 730), CRICOS Provider Code 00289M.